7 WORK TICKET

INDEPENDENCE

. poweraLicnT .+ City of Independence - Power & Light

Wo#: 218641

Parent WO#:
Job Code: 2

WORK TYPE INSTALL - DISTRIBUTION POLE

LOCATION NECESSARY RD AND LITTLE BLUE PARKWAY

ASSIGNED TO 601 - OH, PL

Instructions

START DATE 04/12/2023

CREATED BY McGinley, Kris

INSALL (11) POLES W/559, North Point, L09 overhead along Necessary RD. option.

Contact Information
NAME

NOTES

Device Details

DEVICE LOCATION

CIRCUIT VOLTAGE PHASE

Power and Light Information

POLICE REPORT # OUTAGE ID #

IPL Data

CAUSE

EASEMENT REQUIRED No

PERMIT REQUIRED No

INSPECTION REQUIRED No

COPPER THEFT No

EMERGENCY LOCATE #

Work Order Comments

COMPLETED BY

ASSETID

ACCOUNTING #

PHONE

ASSET SIZE / TYPE

COMPLETED DATE

MAP PAGE
Lo9C



%

MATERIAL PICK LIST

INDEPENDENCE City of Independence - Power & Light
+ POWER & LIGHT

WORK TYPE INSTALL - DISTRIBUTION POLE
LOCATION NECESSARY RD AND LITTLE BLUE PARKWAY Wo# 218641

INSTALL I
Add/Remove Stock # Qty Loc Parts Description
INSTALL 01-045-01 1 P22 POLE WOOD 45' CLASS 1
INSTALL 01-050-03 10 P15 POLE WOOD 50' CLASS 3
INSTALL 20-104-76 40 OE ALUM BARE AA 477 19 STRAND COSMOS
INSTALL 20-205-59 8,800 OF ALUM BARE AAAC-6201- 559.5 19 STR DARIEN
INSTALL 24-400-03 12 A23 COPPER #2 STR POLY COVERED SOFT DRAWN
INSTALL 24-400-05 1 A23 COPPER #6 SOLID WITH 110 MIL POLY COVERING BLANKET
INSTALL 30-012-22 6 A3 BOLT DOUBLE ARMING 5/8" X 22"
INSTALL 30-015-06 20 A3 BOLT MACHINE 1/2" X 6"
INSTALL 30-016-12 53 A3 BOLT MACHINE 5/8" X 12"
INSTALL 30-016-14 6 A3 BOLT MACHINE 5/8" X 14"
INSTALL 30-017-14 10 A3 BOLT MACHINE 3/4" X 14"
INSTALL 30-031-42 10 OE BRACE WOOD 42 1/2" 60" SPAN 30" DROP
INSTALL 30-049-19 1 A18 BRACKET VERTICAL INSULATOR 18" 3 POSITION
INSTALL 30-060-10 15 A3 CLEVIS SECONDARY
INSTALL 30-100-08 10 OE CROSSARM WOOD 8' 4 PIN 3-1/4" X 4-1/4"
INSTALL 30-120-08 5 0G DEADEND CROSSARM ASSY FIBERGL 8 FT
INSTALL 30-140-08 2 A20 GROUND ROD 5/8" X 8'
INSTALL 30-159-10 15 A18 INSULATOR SPOOL SECONDARY POLYMER
INSTALL 30-161-15 19 A18 INSULATOR DEADEND POLYMER 15 KV
INSTALL 30-161-20 3 A18 INSULATOR DEAD END POLYMER 28 KV
INSTALL 30-170-10 35 A18A20 INSULATOR 13 KV PIN TYPE POLYMER
INSTALL 30-190-78 12 A25 INSULATOR FIBERG STRAIN 78" 21,000 LBS
INSTALL 30-300-10 2 A3 LINK EXTENSION 20"
INSTALL 30-350-20 4 CAG MARKERS ADHESIVE BLACK ON YELLOW - NUMBERS
INSTALL 30-350-25 1 CAG MARKERS FORMICA SWITCH PLATE OVERHEAD
INSTALL 30-400-10 2 A3 MOULDING PLASTIC GR WIRE 1/2" X 8'



INSTALL

INSTALL

INSTALL

INSTALL

INSTALL

INSTALL

INSTALL

INSTALL

INSTALL

INSTALL

INSTALL

INSTALL

INSTALL

INSTALL

INSTALL

INSTALL

INSTALL

INSTALL

INSTALL

INSTALL

INSTALL

INSTALL

INSTALL

INSTALL

INSTALL

INSTALL

INSTALL

INSTALL

INSTALL

30-450-10

30-450-15

30-451-10

30-451-20

30-451-30

30-502-10

30-503-10

30-551-10

30-552-10

30-560-05

30-560-15

30-561-10

30-561-15

31-025-40

31-060-10

31-060-30

31-075-15

31-080-40

31-090-85

32-010-10

32-010-20

32-060-20

32-060-30

32-070-20

32-080-10

32-090-20

32-090-30

33-013-10

33-220-02

1

8

22

100

25

10

40

40

55

12

20

30

12

12

24

18

270

540

3

A3

A3

A3

A3

A3

A3

A3

A3

A3

A3

A3

A3

A3

A3

A1

A1

A1

A1

A1

A14

OE

A16

A16

A1

A23

OF

OF

A14

A13

NUT EYE 5/8"

NUT EYE 3/4"

NUT LOCK 1/2"

NUT LOCK 5/8"

NUT LOCK 3/4"

PIN CROSSARM 5/8"

PIN POLE TOP 18"

STAPLES MOULDING

STAPLES GROUND WIRE 150 LBS = 6600 PCS

WASHER CURVED 11/16

WASHER CURVED 3/4"

WASHER SQUARE 1/2"

WASHER SQUARE 5/8"

DNR-CLAMP DEADEND COMPRESSION 559 AAAC

CLAMP DEADEND BOLTED #4-2/0

CLAMP DEADEND BOLTED 4/0-556.5

COMPRESSION CONNECTOR COPPER #2 SOL TO #2 STR

CONNECTOR FIRED-ON 477AATO 477STR & 556

CONNECTOR GROUND ROD BOLTED

ASK CM-ANCHOR PWR INSTALLED SGHELIX 11 5/16WITH 3/4" X

ANCHOR POWER INSTALLED TWIN HELIX 10" DIA WITH 3/4" X

GRIP DEADEND PRE-FORMED EXTRA HI STRENGTH 3/8" GUY

GRIP DEADEND PRE-FORMED EXTRA HI STRENGTH 7/16" GUY

GUY HOOK 5/16" OR 3/8" GUY

GUY GUARD 8' YELLOW

GUY STRAND 3/8"

GUY STRAND 7/16"

CUTOUT POLYMER 100 AMP 7-2/14.4 KV 10,000 AMP

SWITCH 1 POLE 14.4 KV 110 BIL 10 WK LEAD TIME



